LONGO
By Ramos&Bassols
BEST of NEOCON
GOLD AWARD
Lounge Furniture Collections
Longo a été récompensé avec le prix Gold “The Best
of NEOCON” dans la catégorie “LOUNGE Meubles
Collections”. Le juré très bien composé par des

FABRIC T FABRIC U FABRIC AE FABRIC AI FABRIC D FABRIC V FABRIC M FABRIC A
FABRIC T-- U-- AE-- AI-- D-- V-- M-- A--
HOW TO ORDER A LONGO STRUCTURE
To place an order for a product, the reference will be complemented with the desired finish code, replacing the 3 BLU hypens or the 2 RED hypens  with the
desired tiles finish. The available finishes are reflected in the price list.
Ej: LN021--- --> 1 pack of Seat for use in Longo structure - Upholstered M - M19     --> LN021 M19
LN021 M19
Ref. Accessories for Longo
Structure.
M Fabric Finish
SEATS FOR LONGO CONFIGURATIONS WITHOUT DIVIDER
Model Description Pack Reference Group 0 Group 1 Group 2 Group 3
Packaging
Packs· Vol · Weight
67
67
6767
14
LN01
Cushion
1 ud LN011---
2 uds LN012---
67
67
47
67
67
LN02
Low Back
1 ud LN021---
2 uds LN022---
67
67
47
67
67
LN07 Low Back
Use in corners
and and end
Positions
1 ud LN071---
67
67
76
67
67
LN03
Medium Back
Use only
with double
structures
1 ud LN031---
2 uds LN032---
Accessories for Configurations WITHOUT DIVIDER
261,80 282,80 299,60 354,20
520,80 561,40 596,40 705,60
355,60 383,60 413,00 485,80
708,40 763,00 821,80 967,40
478,80 508,20 550,20 656,60
415,80 432,60 478,80 572,60
827,40 862,40 953,40 1.141,00
Prices shown are not the final selling price.
To obtain the list price, multiply the price by 2.65.
Prices effective as June 2023.
Page 11 of 18
LONGO
TABLE OF FINISHES
WHITE LIME OAK LIGHT OAK CHESTNUT SILVER BLACK
MFC 00 11 10 07
C. LAMINATE 30 36
STEEL 00 02 08
TOPS FOR LONGO CONFIGURATIONS WITHOUT DIVIDER
Model Description Pack Reference MFC C.Laminate

STEEL SHEET 02 00 08
For more details of color finishes, go to the page of finishes. We recommend you to check our physical samples, before delivery
HOW TO ORDER OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR LONGO
To place an order for a product, the reference will be complemented with the desired finish code, replacing the 2 hypens with the desired tiles finish. The
available finishes are reflected in the price list.
Ex: LKC102-- --> Double coat rack - Pack 2units - Matt Black finish    --> LKC102 08
LKC102 08
Ref. Double coat rack
Pack 2 units
Black Matt Finish
OPTIONAL 3RD LEVEL ACCESSORIES FOR LONGO
Model Unidades por Pack Reference
P.V. PACK
Packaging
Packs· Vol · Weight
White
Steel Sheet
Silver
Steel Sheet
Black Matt
Steel Sheet
LKC10 Double coat rack
1 Unit LKC101--
19,1 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1828 m3
 Units / Pack: 1
2 Units LKC102--
LKC20 Shelf - bottom 22cm
1 Unit LKC201--
19,1 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1828 m3
 Units / Pack: 1
2 Units LKC202--
LKC30 Magazine rack - 32x42 cm
1 Unit LKC301--
19,1 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1828 m3
 Units / Pack: 1
2 Units LKC302--
LKC40 Magnetic board  - 40x42 cm
(magnets not inclunited)
1 Unit LKC401--
19,1 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1828 m3
 Units / Pack: 1
2 Units LKC402--
LKC52 Monitor Support - 49,8 cm
(For panels of 103 cm height)
1 Unit LKC521--
19,1 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1828 m3
 Units / Pack: 1
2 Units LKC522--
  ELECTRIFICATION CHANNELS FOR USE WITH LONGO STRUCTURES
Model
Dimensions
(A x B x H) Description White Silver Black R.R.P. Unit
Packaging
Packs· Vol · Weight
H
AB
27,7 x 5 x 4,2 cm
Polystyrene electrification channel
for use with Longo structure
Pack 10 Units
39010 39012 39018 1 · 0,021 m3  · 5 Kg.
26,60 26,60 26,60
46,20 46,20 46,20